Recipiente pentru bauturi / Cani de cafea si pahare

VINGA Arbe RCS vacuum jug 1200 ML

SKU: TP1V4290001
Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2611)

Keep your beverage warm or cold with this stylish vacuum jug made from RCS certified
recycled stainless steel. With a capacity of 1200 ML. Both functional and elegantly designed, it
complements any table setting. The lid features a convenient push button with a large opening
for easy refilling and cleaning. The handle made from PP has an natural wood-like appearance.
Easy to grip and pour from. This vacuum jug can keep drinks hot for up to 6 hours and cold for
up to 24 hours. Handwash only. Not microwave safe. Certified by RCS (Recycled Claim
Standard), RCS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of recycled materials is
certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product
contains 62% RCS certified recycled stainless steel.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Restricted Countries For Sale
Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Gift Wrapping

PMS secondary colour

Countries of Origin

3.62 KG

Current, New

Vinga

beige, black, black
Polypropylene, Recycled Stainless steel
Black ¢, Warm Grey 1
18,5

13
18,7x13x18,5x@ 13 cm
712,5

838,5

17,5

13,5

19,1

17,5x13,5x 19,1 cm
56

37,5

22,5

56 x 37,5x22,5cm
6,7

7,5

8

35

70

5

35x 70 mm

Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware
Pad Print Drinkware
Pad print

item front

true

#2D2926, #E5DBCC
ALA, NOR, SWE

18,7

13

true

Black ¢

CHN



