VINGA Arbe RCS vacuum jug 1200 ML

SKU: TP1V4290001

Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi Disponibilitate: În stoc (2611)

Keep your beverage warm or cold with this stylish vacuum jug made from RCS certified recycled stainless steel. With a capacity of 1200 ML. Both functional and elegantly designed, it complements any table setting. The lid features a convenient push button with a large opening for easy refilling and cleaning. The handle made from PP has an natural wood-like appearance. Easy to grip and pour from. This vacuum jug can keep drinks hot for up to 6 hours and cold for up to 24 hours. Handwash only. Not microwave safe. Certified by RCS (Recycled Claim Standard), RCS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of recycled materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 62% RCS certified recycled stainless steel.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, New
Brand	Vinga
Color	beige, black, black
Material	Polypropylene, Recycled Stainless steel
PMS main colour	Black c, Warm Grey 1
Item Height CM	18,5
Item Diameter CM	13
Item Dimensions	18,7 x 13 x 18,5 x ø 13 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	712,5
Item Weight Gross Gr	838,5
Item Box Length CM	17,5
Item Box Width CM	13,5
Item Box Height CM	19,1
Item Box Dimensions	17,5 x 13,5 x 19,1 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	56
Outer Carton Width CM	37,5
Outer Carton Height CM	22,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	56 x 37,5 x 22,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	6,7
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	7,5
Outer Carton Qty	8
Max Print Width Default MM	35
Max Print Height Default MM	70
Max Colors Default	5
Max Print Area Default	35 x 70 mm
All Print Codes	Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware
Print Code Default	Pad Print Drinkware
Print Technique Default	Pad print
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	"ODOOG "FFDDGG
	#2D2926, #E5DBCC
Restricted Countries For Sale	#2D2926, #E5DBCC ALA, NOR, SWE
Restricted Countries For Sale	ALA, NOR, SWE
Restricted Countries For Sale Item Length CM	ALA, NOR, SWE 18,7
Restricted Countries For Sale Item Length CM Item Width CM	ALA, NOR, SWE 18,7 13